XXXI Московские студенческие спортивные игры по легкой атлетике 
(Летний Чемпионат)
				
ФИНАЛ
ЗАБЕГИ

   Бег на 100 м мужчины
Начало в 15.10.
«25» мая 2019 г.

	№ дор
	Нагр №
	Фамилия, имя
	Вуз
	Пред.
рез-т
	Приход
	Показания секундомеров


	
	
	1 забег
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	221
	Бодунов
	
	10.9
	4
	10.6

	2
	245
	Карпов Артем
	
	10.9
	3
	10.6

	3
	304
	Васильев
	
	10.8
	5
	11.0

	4
	625
	Абдулкадеров
	
	10.5
	1
	10.1

	5
	215
	Кудряшов
	
	10.78
	2
	10.5

	6
	386
	Карпов Артур
	
	10.8
	8
	справка

	7
	85
	Ямборисов
	
	10.86
	6
	11.0

	8
	390
	Носатенко
	
	10.9
	7
	11.1

	
	
	
	
	
	



Сила ветра 3.2 м./сек


Старший судья          	( ____________ )                 Зам. гл. судьи          	( ___________ )
	Ф.И.О.                                                       (рефери)                 	Ф.И.О.
Секретарь                             	( ____________ )
	Ф.И.О.
